

Bid tabulation

Project: Tarnov Southwest
Turnov East
Tarnov East

County: Platte

Description: Triple 12' x 9' x 41' Concrete Box Culvert on a 10 deg. Skew (rhb)
Twin 12' x 6' x 47' Concrete Box Culvert on a 10 deg. Skew (RHB)
Twin 12' x 10' x 46' Concrete Box Culvert on a 0 deg. Skew

Project No.: C-71(772), C007102220
C-71 (793), C007102042
C-71(810)

Letting Date: 11/28/2018



A&R Construction, Co.
Jason P. Aschoff
PO Box 121
Plainview, NE 68769
402-582-3663

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Plan Qty.</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500.00	\$9,500.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 5,800.00	\$5,800.00
1-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	2,376.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 9.56	\$22,714.56
1-4	Crushed Rock for Base Course	54.000	Tons	\$ 96.00	\$5,184.00
1-5	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culverts	187.100	Cu. Yds.	\$ 411.00	\$76,898.10
1-6	Reinforcing Steel For Box Culverts	25,230.000	Lbs.	\$ 1.26	\$31,789.80
1-7	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	128.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$384.00
1-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ -	\$0.00
1-9	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$800.00
TOTAL FOR C-71(772):				\$153,070.46	
2-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 3,600.00	\$3,600.00
2-3	Remove Pavement	160	Sq. Yds.	\$ 7.11	\$1,137.60
2-4	Excavation, Established Quantity	633.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 6.00	\$3,798.00
2-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	41.000	Tons	\$ 96.00	\$3,936.00
2-6	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culverts	130.800	Cu. Yds.	\$ 386.00	\$50,488.80
2-7	Reinforcing Steel For Box Culverts	16,792.000	Lbs.	\$ 1.26	\$21,157.92
2-8	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	100.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$300.00
2-9	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ -	\$0.00
2-10	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$800.00
TOTAL FOR C-71(793):				\$93,218.32	
3-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 3,600.00	\$3,600.00
3-3	Remove Pavement	240.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 7.11	\$1,706.40
3-4	Excavation, Established Quantity	1,623.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 9.00	\$14,607.00
3-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	64.000	Tons	\$ 96.00	\$6,144.00
3-6	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culverts	175.100	Cu. Yds.	\$ 396.00	\$69,339.60
3-7	Reinforcing Steel For Box Culverts	20,428.000	Lbs.	\$ 1.26	\$25,739.28
3-8	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	90.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.00	\$270.00
3-9	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ -	\$0.00
3-10	Temporary Silt Fence	100.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$400.00
TOTAL FOR C-71(810):				\$129,806.28	
TOTAL FOR PROJECT:				\$376,095.06	
START OF CONSTRUCTION DATE C-71(772):				30-Aug-19	
END OF CONSTRUCTION DATE C-71(772):				30-Sep-19	
START OF CONSTRUCTION DATE C-71(793):				30-Sep-19	
END OF CONSTRUCTION DATE C-71(793):				30-Oct-19	
START OF CONSTRUCTION DATE C-71(810):				30-Oct-19	
END OF CONSTRUCTION DATE C-71(810):				30-Nov-19	